FastMig X 350 Power source

TECHNISCHE DATEN

FastMig X 350 Power source

Bestellnummer

Netzspannung 3~ 50/60 Hz
Sicherung (trage)
Mindestleistung des Generators
Leistung 80 % ED

Leistung 100 % ED

Leerlaufspannung (E-Hand)

MIG/MAG-Leerlaufspannung
Betriebstemperaturbereich
AulRenabmessungen L x B x H
Schutzklasse

Standard

FastMig X 350 Power source /
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6103350

400 V (-15 bis +20 %)
35A

35 kVA

350 A

330 A

uo=70-98V
Uav =50 V

U0=80-98V

-20 bis +40 °C

590 x 230 x 430 mm
IP23S

IEC 60974-1, IEC 60974-5, IEC 60974-10
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